
LOT 94
OTTER RUN PB 5/156

MYNES ROY LEON L/E/
95204 PALMETTO TRAIL
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

40-2N-28-1590-0094-0000
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04

4013.00

04/24/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000
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4
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172,967

HX HB 50,722
122,245
387,511

0

367,083

2507/1597 10/13/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MYNES ROY LEON

CANNON LISA M & MAR

2236/0128 10/26/2018 QC U I 11 100
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R1313598 MTL ROOF 11,600 08/01/2013

B0516182 SWIM POOL 29,000 01/01/2005

963250 CHNGE SRVC 0 12/01/1996

963433 NEW CONSTR 65,458 11/01/1996

2006HX Base Yr

95204 PALMETTO TRL, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,936 118.1880 156.01 302,035 1997 2002 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1675

BAS 1,675 100 1997 1,675 232,572

FGR 440 55 1997 242 33,601

FOP 47 30 1997 14 1,944

PTO 106 5 1997 5 694

2,268 1,936 268,811

BAS=[YR=1997]  W17 PTO=[YR=1997]  N10 W10 S8 W3 S2 E13 $ W13
N2 W6 S2 W14 S32 FGR=[YR=1997]  S22 E20 N22 W20 $ E20 S3 E10
FOP=[YR=1997]  S2 E10 N2 W1 N3 W9 S3 $ N3 E9 S3 E11 N35 $ .
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6
2
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3

9
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10

10

8

3
2

13

FGR
1997

22

20

22

20

FOP
19972
10

2

3
9

3

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 862.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1997 1997 3 72 3,227

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1997 1997 3 79 2,765

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 210.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2005 2005 3 64 4,301

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2005 2005 3 64 384

5 1076 TRELLIS A 0 100 14 11 154.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 32 370

6 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 24 12 288.00 SF 43.75 43.75 100 2004 2004 3 32 4,032

7 0751 UOP 0 100 12 6 72.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 32 230

8 0845 KOOL DECK 0 100 0 0 768.00 SF 7.25 7.25 100 2004 2004 3 83 4,621

9 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 450.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2005 2005 3 36 13,770

33,700

1 000100 C RES 100 0003 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


